Simpson Strong-Tie® Wood Construction Connectors
293
S
tr
ap
s
an
d

a) easier installation, b) higher loads, c) lower installed cost,
or a combination of these features.
Ordering Information
Model No. Ordering SKU Package Quantity
RCKW3 RCKW3-R10 10 RCKW3 clips
RCKW5.5 RCKW5.5-R10 10 RCKW5.5 clips
RCKW7.5 RCKW7.5-R10 10 RCKW7.5 clips
RCKW3S RCKW3S-R10 10 RCKW3S stiffeners
RCKW5.5S RCKW5.5S-R10 10 RCKW5.5S stiffeners
RCKW5.5
(RCKW3 and RCKW7.5
models also available)
SIMPSONStrong-Tie®